
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in North Dakota 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in North Dakota in 2015.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in North Dakota and get an idea how we rank, please 
visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  north-dakota  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 201  4   FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in North Dakota 2015

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Kenmare 1,110 0 0.00
2 Burlington 1,048 0 0.00
3 Thompson 1,026 0 0.00
4 Belfield 1,025 0 0.00
5 Stanley 2,244 1 0.45
6 Lisbon 2,179 1 0.46
7 Carrington 2,078 1 0.48
8 Oakes 1,841 1 0.54
9 Beulah 3,352 2 0.60
10 Rolla 1,350 1 0.74
11 Cavalier 1,252 1 0.80
12 New Town 2,482 2 0.81
13 Lincoln 3,288 3 0.91
14 Rugby 2,954 3 1.02
15 Harvey 1,792 2 1.12
16 West Fargo 30,970 56 1.81
17 Wahpeton 7,877 16 2.03
18 Grand Forks 55,438 127 2.29
19 Dickinson 21,614 50 2.31
20 Tioga 1,661 4 2.41

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-dakota/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2014/crime-in-the-u.s.-2014/resource-pages/about-cius
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https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2014/crime-in-the-u.s.-2014/resource-pages/about-cius
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-dakota/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-north-dakota/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/


All Cities in North Dakota
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in North Dakota and divided them into 
the following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Kenmare 1,110 0 0.00
2 Burlington 1,048 0 0.00
3 Thompson 1,026 0 0.00
4 Belfield 1,025 0 0.00
5 Northwood 955 0 0.00
6 Lamoure 948 0 0.00
7 Napoleon 777 0 0.00
8 Steele 710 0 0.00
9 Berthold 493 0 0.00
10 Fessenden 473 0 0.00
11 South Heart 374 0 0.00
12 Kulm 346 0 0.00
13 Scranton 290 0 0.00
14 Medora 134 0 0.00
15 Stanley 2,244 1 0.45
16 Lisbon 2,179 1 0.46
17 Carrington 2,078 1 0.48
18 Oakes 1,841 1 0.54
19 Rolla 1,350 1 0.74
20 Cavalier 1,252 1 0.80
21 New Town 2,482 2 0.81
22 Rugby 2,954 3 1.02
23 Wishek 983 1 1.02
24 Harvey 1,792 2 1.12
25 Tioga 1,661 4 2.41
26 Surrey 1,187 3 2.53
27 Ellendale 1,361 4 2.94
28 Powers Lake 333 1 3.00
29 Sherwood 259 1 3.86
30 Killdeer 1,043 7 6.71



3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Beulah 3,352 2 0.60
2 Lincoln 3,288 3 0.91
3 Wahpeton 7,877 16 2.03
4 Grafton 4,337 11 2.54
5 Devils Lake 7,286 19 2.61
6 Valley City 6,720 19 2.83
7 Watford City 3,858 23 5.96

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Dickinson 21,614 50 2.31
2 Mandan 20,253 52 2.57
3 Jamestown 15,440 40 2.59
4 Williston 22,699 121 5.33

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 West Fargo 30,970 56 1.81
2 Grand Forks 55,438 127 2.29
3 Bismarck 68,492 185 2.70
4 Minot 47,682 151 3.17
5 Fargo 115,686 410 3.54
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